
SUWON WORLD CUP 2011
30 August - 04 September 2011 -- Suwon (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
LEE Yun Sung KR 60 35 1.714 4 4 7 1

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 53 55 0.963 2 -1 6 2
HENRI Ragai EG 48 55 0.872 0 -3 8 3

SEO Hyun Min KR 47 34 1.382 2 0 7 1
YONEYAMA Satoru JP 56 43 1.302 2 0 7 2

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 48 44 1.090 2 0 5 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 83 69 1.202 4 2 7 1
LIM Hyung Mook KR 78 69 1.130 2 0 6 2
SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 61 74 0.824 0 -2 5 3

LEE Seung Jin KR 72 47 1.531 4 3 11 1
PARK In Su KR 79 40 1.975 2 0 9 2

JENSEN Allan DK 43 44 0.977 0 -3 4 3

KANG Ho Gyu KR 60 31 1.935 4 4 8 1
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ONODERA Takehiro JP 53 41 1.292 2 -1 5 2
JEONG Byung Hoon KR 54 45 1.200 0 -3 10 3

KIM Youong Woo KR 73 59 1.237 4 3 5 1
CHU Binh Giang VN 61 54 1.129 2 1 6 2
ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 13 40 0.325 0 -4 3 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 26 2.307 4 4 13 1
KIM Bong-Soo KR 45 39 1.153 2 -1 6 2

JIN Ih Sub KR 49 35 1.400 0 -3 7 3

KANG In-Won KR 67 45 1.488 4 3 9 1
KIM Dong-Ryong KR 48 37 1.297 2 0 5 2
KWUN Young Il KR 45 51 0.882 0 -3 7 3

JUNG Ho Suk KR 70 50 1.400 4 2 8 1
KIM Jong Wan KR 73 43 1.697 2 1 11 2
UM Sang Pil KR 48 39 1.230 0 -3 6 3
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CHOI Jae-Dong KR 68 37 1.837 4 3 7 1
KIM Young Seob KR 66 37 1.783 2 1 10 2

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 39 27 1.444 0 -4 5 3

TRAN Chi Thanh VN 60 63 0.952 4 4 6 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 51 39 1.307 2 0 5 2
PARK Jung Suk KR 47 53 0.886 0 -4 5 3

Hong Jin Pyo KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 9 1
SHIN Dae Kwon KR 65 44 1.477 2 -1 9 2

JUNG Hae Myoung KR 47 43 1.093 0 -3 9 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2011
30 August - 04 September 2011 -- Suwon (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st
Rank

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 26 2.307 4 4 13 1
0 KANG Ho Gyu KR 60 31 1.935 4 4 8 2
0 LEE Yun Sung KR 60 35 1.714 4 4 7 3
0 Hong Jin Pyo KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 9 4
0 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 60 63 0.952 4 4 6 5
0 CHOI Jae-Dong KR 68 37 1.837 4 3 7 6
0 LEE Seung Jin KR 72 47 1.531 4 3 11 7
0 KANG In-Won KR 67 45 1.488 4 3 9 8

KIM Youong Woo KR 73 59 1.237 4 3 5 9
JUNG Ho Suk KR 70 50 1.400 4 2 8 10

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 83 69 1.202 4 2 7 11
SEO Hyun Min KR 47 34 1.382 2 0 7 12

P-Qual-Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KIM Young Seob KR 66 37 1.783 2 1 10 1
2 KIM Jong Wan KR 73 43 1.697 2 1 11 2
3 CHU Binh Giang VN 61 54 1.129 2 1 6 3
4 PARK In Su KR 79 40 1.975 2 0 9 4
5 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 51 39 1.307 2 0 5 5
6 YONEYAMA Satoru JP 56 43 1.302 2 0 7 6
7 KIM Dong-Ryong KR 48 37 1.297 2 0 5 7
8 LIM Hyung Mook KR 78 69 1.130 2 0 6 8
9 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 65 44 1.477 2 -1 9 9

10 ONODERA Takehiro JP 53 41 1.292 2 -1 5 10
11 KIM Bong-Soo KR 45 39 1.153 2 -1 6 11
12 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 53 55 0.963 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd
Rank

13 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 48 44 1.090 2 0 5 1
14 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 61 74 0.824 0 -2 5 2
15 JIN Ih Sub KR 49 35 1.400 0 -3 7 3
16 UM Sang Pil KR 48 39 1.230 0 -3 6 4
17 JEONG Byung Hoon KR 54 45 1.200 0 -3 10 5
18 JUNG Hae Myoung KR 47 43 1.093 0 -3 9 6
19 JENSEN Allan DK 43 44 0.977 0 -3 4 7
20 KWUN Young Il KR 45 51 0.882 0 -3 7 8
21 HENRI Ragai EG 48 55 0.872 0 -3 8 9
22 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 39 27 1.444 0 -4 5 10
23 PARK Jung Suk KR 47 53 0.886 0 -4 5 11
24 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 13 40 0.325 0 -4 3 12
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